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07
th

 October 2016 
 

LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL 

COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 07.10.2016 AT  11:00 AM. 
 

S. NO.  CASE NO.  PETITIONER/APPELLANT  RESPONDENT  ACT 
 

ORDERS 

1. 370/10 Jainco Property Ltd. & Anr. CO Khera Kalan & Ors. Cons 

2. 397/10 Sh. Sampat Rai Chordia -do- Cons 

3. 398/10 Sh. Om Parkash Somani -do- Cons 

4. 31/11 Ms. Sumitra Rana & Anr. -do- Cons 

5. 188/11 Sh. Tushir @Tushar -do- Cons 

MISCELLANEOUS 

6. 269/16 Sh. Bishan Ram Jawala Coop Urban T/C Sty. & Ors. Coop 

7. 233/16 Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma & Ors. Ms. Leo Puri & Anr. Cons 

8. 236/16 G.S. Bakoli Sh. Ramesh Kumar DLR 

9. 237/16 G.S. Budhpur@Bijapur Sh. Ankit Gupta DLR 

10. 238/16 G.S. Bakoli Sh. Punit Garg DLR 

11. 239/16 G.S. Jonapur Sh. Moti Lal Seth DLR 

12. 240/16 G.S. Jonapur Sh. Sunil Chopra & Anr. DLR 

13. 241/16 Sh. Ashok Kumar G.S. Alipur DLR 

14. 232/16 C.A. Coop T/C Sty. Sh. Dinesh Ram & Ors. Coop 

15. 244/16  Capt. Bijender Singh Quetta CGHS Ltd. Coop 

16. 245/16 Sh. Nekpal Gautam Quetta CGHS Ltd. Coop 

17. 222/16 Sh. Subhash Mahajan DCHFC & Ors. Coop 

18. 223/16 Sh. Surender Bajaj -do- Coop 

19. 224/16 Smt. Usha Jha -do- Coop 

20. 174/13 Sh. Subhash Mahajan DCHFC & Ors. Coop 

21. 175/13 Smt. Usha Jha  -do-. Coop 
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22. 176/13 Sh. Surender Bajaj -do- Coop 

23. 193/16 Sh. Kala Ram Rajput Parkash Coop Urban T/c Sty. & Anr. Coop 

24. 194/16 -do- Jeevan Sanchay Coop T/c Sty. & Anr. Coop 

25. 328/15 Smt. Omwati G.S. Khair & Ors. DLR 

26. 329/15 Sh. Prahlad & Ors. G.S. Haibat Pura DLR 

27. 49/16 Sh. Karan Singh G.S. Nasirpur & Anr. DLR 

28. 56/16 Sh. Karan Singh G.S. Nasirpur DLR 

29. 46/07 Sh. Ram Chander & Ors. G.S. Budanpur DLR 

PRESENCE OF PARTIES 

30. 142/14 G.S. Fatehpur Beri Sh. Hari Chand (deceased) DLR  

   Through LR’s & Ors. 

 

31. 143/14 G.S. Tajpool Sh. Vyas Ram Sood & Ors. DLR 

32. 144/14 G.S. Sultanpur Sh. Gulab Singh (deceased)  DLR  

   Through LR’s & Ors. 

 

RECORD/REPLY 

33. 301/12 G.S. Jharoda Majra Burari Sant Nirankari Mandal  DLR 

34. 427/12 Sh. Ram Chadha (deceased) G.S. Masoodabad & Anr. DLR 

  Through LRs 

 

35. 307/15 M/s Amrit Se. Air Express Ltd. G.S. Samalkha DLR 

36. 124/02 Sh. Shiv Dayal (deceased)          G.S. Palam & Ors.     DLR  

  Through LRs & Ors. 

 

37. 377/11 Sh. Amit & Ors. G.S. Bakhtawarpur DLR 

38. 233/09 Sh. Ram Pal G.S. Mandoli DLR 

39. 263/12 Radiance Fincap Pvt. Ltd. G.S. Rangpuri DLR 

40. 132/08 Sh. Banwari Sh. Banwari DLR 

41. 140/13 Sh. Arun Kumar Jain G.S. Bhati DLR 

42. 06/14 G.S. Kamalpur Majra Sh. Ramphal & Ors.                         DLR/Review 

43. 11/14 Sh. Kartar Singh -do- DLR 

44. 12/14 G.S. Kamalpur Majra Burari -do- DLR 
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45. 217/11 Sita Ram Tanwar & Ors. UOI & Ors. DLR 

46. 71/03 G.S. Devli  Sh. Chattar Singh & Ors. Cons 

47. 236/14 Sh. Tej Singh Tehsildar/CO, Bakoli Cons 

48. 255/12 Sh. Subhash Kumar & Ors. CO, Bamnoli & Ors. Cons 

49. 130/16 Sh. Kala Ram Rajput Bharat Coop Urban T/C Sty. Coop 

50. 91/13 Adarsh Coop Store Ltd. RCS & Ors. Coop 

ARGUMENT 

51. 335/12 Sh. Manish Sharma & Ors. RCS & Anr. Coop 

52. 124/10 Sh. Shyam Sunder & Anr. G.S. Ladpur & Ors. DLR 

53. 07A/11 G.S. Gadaipur  Sh. Raj Kumar Kandolia & Anr. DLR 

54. 111/09 Sh. Jagat Ram & Ors. Sh. Mool Chand (deceased)  DLR  

   Through LR’s & Ors. 

 

55. 355/12 Sh. Randhir Singh G.S. Singhu & Anr. DLR 

56. 171/03 Sh. Ved Parkash G.S. Bakhtawarpur DLR 

57. 357/12 Sh. Guljeet Singh Kochhar State of NCT & Anr. DLR 

58. 406/12 Sh. Jagdish Kaur G.S. Kapashera DLR 

59. 264/12 Sh. Ajay Kalsi G.S. Rangpuri DLR 

@@@@@@@@@@@ 


